Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
1A
ALVAREZ AXEL
0017903K
MONTECH
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 3 M 7 7
2 9 8 M 17 24
3 8 8 3 19 43
4 7 6 3 16 59
5 4 2 2 8 67
6 8 6 4 18 85
7 7 7 1 15 100
8 6 3 M 9 109
9 2 M M 2 111
10 7 2 1 10 121
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 121
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 5 4 17 39
3 9 6 M 15 54
4 8 7 5 20 74
5 5 M M 5 79
6 6 4 4 14 93
7 8 6 M 14 107
8 8 2 2 12 119
9 7 3 2 12 131
10 7 2 M 9 140
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 140
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 261

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
1B
BENJAMINS SEVAN
0031732S
VERDUN SUR GARONNE
CHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 9 8 3 20 67
4 10 7 1 18 85
5 9 7 7 23 108
6 9 7 5 21 129
7 7 5 5 17 146
8 7 7 5 19 165
9 5 5 4 14 179
10 9 5 3 17 196
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 196
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 9 6 24 46
3 8 8 6 22 68
4 9 8 5 22 90
5 9 8 5 22 112
6 9 7 5 21 133
7 8 6 6 20 153
8 9 7 5 21 174
9 10 7 4 21 195
10 9 5 5 19 214
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 214
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 410

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
1C
COPPOLA MATHEO
0059897F
BOE
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 3 1 8 8
2 3 3 M 6 14
3 8 2 M 10 24
4 5 3 M 8 32
5 5 1 M 6 38
6 7 5 M 12 50
7 9 3 2 14 64
8 5 5 M 10 74
9 10X 6 4 20 94
10 8 4 4 16 110
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 110
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 3 M 10 10
2 4 M M 4 14
3 10 7 5 22 36
4 8 6 1 15 51
5 8 6 2 16 67
6 9 5 4 18 85
7 7 6 M 13 98
8 5 5 4 14 112
9 5 4 3 12 124
10 6 5 4 15 139
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 139
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 249

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024
DEPART 1

2A

FABRIS EZIO
0999330D
POMPIGNAN
CHBB

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 M M 10 10

2 4 M M 4 14

3 10 9 3 22 36

4 9 4 M 13 49

5 5 5 M 10 59

6 7 6 5 18 77

7 7 7 6 20 97

8 2 M M 2 99

9 1 M M 1 100
10 8 2 1 11 111
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 111
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 6 3 2 11 11

2 6 6 6 18 29

3 9 8 5 22 51

4 7 6 4 17 68

5 8 6 2 16 84

6 6 M M 6 90

7 7 1 M 8 98

8 9 6 6 21 119

9 9 2 M 11 130
10 8 3 3 14 144
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 144
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 255

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
2B
HOCHET VERGARA ARTHUR
0031770H
POMPIGNAN
CHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 8 8 5 21 49
3 9 6 5 20 69
4 7 7 7 21 90
5 6 5 4 15 105
6 9 8 2 19 124
7 9 8 6 23 147
8 9 8 7 24 171
9 7 5 4 16 187
10 8 4 4 16 203
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 203
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 8 8 8 24 44
3 8 7 6 21 65
4 9 9 8 26 91
5 6 6 6 18 109
6 8 8 8 24 133
7 7 3 1 11 144
8 9 6 4 19 163
9 4 3 1 8 171
10 9 6 5 20 191
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 191
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 394

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
2C
MORILLAS CAPUCINE
0064626W
BOE
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 9 9 6 24 46
3 8 7 6 21 67
4 10 8 7 25 92
5 10 7 6 23 115
6 9 7 6 22 137
7 8 7 7 22 159
8 8 6 5 19 178
9 8 6 M 14 192
10 8 6 4 18 210
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 210
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 5 17 17
2 10X 9 6 25 42
3 9 8 7 24 66
4 7 7 5 19 85
5 9 6 3 18 103
6 9 9 6 24 127
7 9 9 7 25 152
8 9 8 7 24 176
9 10X 8 7 25 201
10 8 7 6 21 222
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 222
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 2 Total points 432

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
2D
WAGNER SASHA
0984992U
CASTELSARRASIN
MHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 7 26 82
4 9 9 7 25 107
5 10 10 9 29 136
6 10 9 7 26 162
7 9 9 8 26 188
8 10X 10 9 29 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 10 10 10 30 275
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 7 7 23 51
3 9 8 8 25 76
4 9 9 7 25 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 10 9 8 27 155
7 10 9 8 27 182
8 10 9 7 26 208
9 10 9 8 27 235
10 10 9 9 28 263
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 20 Total 10X 1 Total points 538

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
3A
ALVAREZ STEPHANE
1011620E
MONTECH
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 9 7 26 51
3 8 7 3 18 69
4 9 6 M 15 84
5 5 5 4 14 98
6 8 8 6 22 120
7 8 7 2 17 137
8 8 7 3 18 155
9 9 5 3 17 172
10 8 5 2 15 187
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 187
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 19 19
2 8 6 4 18 37
3 8 8 5 21 58
4 9 6 M 15 73
5 8 7 6 21 94
6 9 9 5 23 117
7 9 7 7 23 140
8 7 6 6 19 159
9 9 7 6 22 181
10 8 8 7 23 204
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 204
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
3B
FENIE PIERRE
07816171
MONTAUBAN
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 16 16
2 10 8 6 24 40
3 8 6 4 18 58
4 8 8 3 19 77
5 8 8 6 22 99
6 9 8 7 24 123
7 8 8 7 23 146
8 9 9 9 27 173
9 10 10 8 28 201
10 7 7 7 21 222
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 8 7 5 20 45
3 9 6 6 21 66
4 7 4 4 15 81
5 8 5 4 17 98
6 7 7 4 18 116
7 10 8 8 26 142
8 6 5 5 16 158
9 9 8 8 25 183
10 6 5 4 15 198
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 198
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 420

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
3C
NESTOR-ROMAIN KIM
0882958M
MONTAUBAN
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 7 7 6 20 41
3 10 10 5 25 66
4 9 8 5 22 88
5 8 8 7 23 111
6 10 9 8 27 138
7 10 9 6 25 163
8 9 7 6 22 185
9 10 8 6 24 209
10 9 6 4 19 228
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 8 8 26 51
3 9 9 9 27 78
4 10 8 6 24 102
5 8 8 8 24 126
6 10 8 5 23 149
7 8 7 6 21 170
8 10 7 7 24 194
9 9 8 7 24 218
10 9 9 8 26 244
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 472

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
3D
BONNAFE ROMAIN
0003935C
MONTECH
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 9 7 25 46
3 10 8 7 25 71
4 10 9 9 28 99
5 10 8 5 23 122
6 9 5 5 19 141
7 9 9 8 26 167
8 9 9 9 27 194
9 9 9 6 24 218
10 9 8 5 22 240
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 23 23
2 9 8 7 24 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 10 9 7 26 99
5 9 9 8 26 125
6 10 8 8 26 151
7 9 8 8 25 176
8 10 10 9 29 205
9 8 8 8 24 229
10 9 8 7 24 253
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 253
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 493

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
4A
BONNAFE MELANIE
0995144D
MONTECH
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 10 8 5 23 45
3 10 9 8 27 72
4 7 7 5 19 91
5 6 6 6 18 109
6 8 8 6 22 131
7 9 8 6 23 154
8 10 7 6 23 177
9 10 8 8 26 203
10 9 7 7 23 226
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 10 7 27 50
3 10 9 7 26 76
4 9 7 7 23 99
5 10 9 7 26 125
6 9 8 6 23 148
7 10 10 7 27 175
8 8 8 8 24 199
9 8 7 7 22 221
10 9 8 6 23 244
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 470

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
4B
GENIBRE MAELLYS
0846415S
BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 5 22 22
2 10 8 3 21 43
3 9 8 7 24 67
4 9 7 6 22 89
5 9 8 8 25 114
6 10 8 8 26 140
7 8 8 6 22 162
8 9 8 7 24 186
9 10 9 6 25 211
10 9 8 7 24 235
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 235
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 9 7 25 78
4 8 7 6 21 99
5 10 9 8 27 126
6 9 8 8 25 151
7 9 8 8 25 176
8 7 6 5 18 194
9 9 8 5 22 216
10 8 8 6 22 238
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 238
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 473

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024
DEPART 1

4C

PAULHAC JULIE
1010981P
CASTELSARRASIN
S2FCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 4 M M 4 4

2 8 6 1 15 19

3 6 2 1 9 28

4 9 5 1 15 43

5 3 1 M 4 47

6 4 3 M 7 54

7 M M M 0 54

8 6 3 3 12 66

9 8 7 4 19 85
10 6 3 3 12 97
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 97
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 3 M 12 12

2 8 7 1 16 28

3 4 3 2 9 37

4 6 5 3 14 51

5 5 4 3 12 63

6 9 9 6 24 87

7 7 6 2 15 102

8 4 3 2 9 111

9 4 3 2 9 120
10 6 5 1 12 132
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 132
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 229

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
4D
VERDALLE JULIEN
0285041C
MONTAUBAN
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 7 26 82
4 10 8 8 26 108
5 9 9 8 26 134
6 10 9 9 28 162
7 9 8 7 24 186
8 10 8 8 26 212
9 9 8 8 25 237
10 10 8 7 25 262
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 262
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 10 8 8 26 81
4 10 8 7 25 106
5 9 9 7 25 131
6 7 7 7 21 152
7 10 8 M 18 170
8 9 9 7 25 195
9 9 8 5 22 217
10 10 9 9 28 245
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 245
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 0 Total points 507

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
5A
BRAAK POINSOT AZILYS
0020786U
BOE
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 7 6 M 13 36
3 8 8 5 21 57
4 7 6 3 16 73
5 9 5 4 18 91
6 8 8 8 24 115
7 9 9 7 25 140
8 10X 9 9 28 168
9 10 10 7 27 195
10 10X 10 8 28 223
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 223
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 6 6 20 41
3 9 6 4 19 60
4 10 8 4 22 82
5 8 7 7 22 104
6 8 4 3 15 119
7 9 7 6 22 141
8 6 4 3 13 154
9 9 8 7 24 178
10 3 3 3 9 187
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 187
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 2 Total points 410

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
5B
MERCIER CELINE
0058857A
CASTELSARRASIN
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 6 5 4 15 35
3 5 3 M 8 43
4 9 8 5 22 65
5 6 5 3 14 79
6 9 9 5 23 102
7 10 7 5 22 124
8 8 7 5 20 144
9 9 7 3 19 163
10 9 5 2 16 179
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 179
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 2 14 14
2 8 7 5 20 34
3 8 6 4 18 52
4 8 7 5 20 72
5 8 8 8 24 96
6 6 5 5 16 112
7 9 3 2 14 126
8 7 4 3 14 140
9 7 7 6 20 160
10 9 7 6 22 182
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 182
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 361

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
5C
ROBERT SANDRA
0891225Y
CASTELSARRASIN
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 8 8 25 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 8 6 2 16 89
5 9 8 7 24 113
6 9 7 6 22 135
7 9 9 7 25 160
8 9 7 6 22 182
9 9 9 8 26 208
10 8 8 7 23 231
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 10 8 8 26 50
3 9 9 5 23 73
4 9 8 5 22 95
5 10 7 7 24 119
6 9 7 6 22 141
7 8 6 4 18 159
8 10X 8 6 24 183
9 9 7 6 22 205
10 8 8 7 23 228
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 459

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
5D
SIRBEN ELORRI
0026838X
BOE
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 10 9 8 27 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 8 6 6 20 96
5 10 9 7 26 122
6 9 9 9 27 149
7 9 8 8 25 174
8 9 9 8 26 200
9 9 7 6 22 222
10 10 9 7 26 248
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 248
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 27 27
2 8 7 7 22 49
3 10X 10 5 25 74
4 9 9 6 24 98
5 10 9 3 22 120
6 10 9 5 24 144
7 9 8 7 24 168
8 9 7 6 22 190
9 9 9 6 24 214
10 8 7 6 21 235
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 235
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 483

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
6A
ESCUDE JEAN CLAUDE
0888566H
BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 6 22 22
2 10 7 7 24 46
3 10 8 5 23 69
4 8 8 8 24 93
5 8 8 8 24 117
6 8 7 7 22 139
7 10 9 8 27 166
8 8 6 4 18 184
9 9 9 4 22 206
10 10 7 6 23 229
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 7 24 48
3 8 7 5 20 68
4 8 6 4 18 86
5 8 8 M 16 102
6 9 9 5 23 125
7 9 8 8 25 150
8 9 8 5 22 172
9 9 8 8 25 197
10 10 6 3 19 216
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 216
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 445

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
6B
LERAY SANDRA
10065021
CASTELSARRASIN
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 4 3 1 8 30
3 10 8 6 24 54
4 8 7 4 19 73
5 10 5 3 18 91
6 7 6 4 17 108
7 9 7 4 20 128
8 10 3 M 13 141
9 5 5 3 13 154
10 6 5 2 13 167
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 167
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 3 15 15
2 8 1 M 9 24
3 10 8 6 24 48
4 7 7 3 17 65
5 6 6 M 12 77
6 10 7 6 23 100
7 10 9 4 23 123
8 9 7 2 18 141
9 8 8 4 20 161
10 9 5 4 18 179
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 179
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 346

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
6C
SIERRA SEBASTIEN
1010979N
CASTELSARRASIN
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 8 5 23 48
3 9 8 6 23 71
4 7 7 7 21 92
5 10 8 6 24 116
6 10 10 8 28 144
7 10 10 9 29 173
8 9 8 7 24 197
9 9 8 8 25 222
10 9 7 7 23 245
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 9 9 8 26 69
4 8 8 8 24 93
5 9 9 7 25 118
6 10 9 7 26 144
7 9 8 6 23 167
8 9 7 7 23 190
9 10 9 6 25 215
10 10 7 7 24 239
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 239
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 484

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
6D
MORETTI MICKAEL
1007144A
BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 7 4 19 39
3 10 10 7 27 66
4 6 6 3 15 81
5 9 8 7 24 105
6 9 7 6 22 127
7 9 8 6 23 150
8 9 7 7 23 173
9 9 5 M 14 187
10 10 8 7 25 212
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 212
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 4 24 24
2 9 9 2 20 44
3 7 4 M 11 55
4 6 5 2 13 68
5 8 4 1 13 81
6 7 6 6 19 100
7 9 8 4 21 121
8 7 5 4 16 137
9 10 7 7 24 161
10 9 8 7 24 185
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 185
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 397

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
7A
JAROS NEO
0054473K
CASTELSARRASIN
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 M 12 12
2 9 8 4 21 33
3 9 8 7 24 57
4 10 8 6 24 81
5 8 8 6 22 103
6 9 7 6 22 125
7 9 7 5 21 146
8 8 7 6 21 167
9 9 6 6 21 188
10 9 8 7 24 212
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 212
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 6 24 24
2 9 7 7 23 47
3 9 8 4 21 68
4 10 9 8 27 95
5 9 9 8 26 121
6 10X 9 7 26 147
7 10 8 6 24 171
8 9 9 8 26 197
9 8 7 6 21 218
10 10X 9 8 27 245
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 245
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 3 Total points 457

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
/B
LEYME GREGORY
0323950V
MONTAUBAN
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 10 8 6 24 47
3 10 8 8 26 73
4 9 9 5 23 96
5 9 8 6 23 119
6 10 9 5 24 143
7 9 8 4 21 164
8 9 8 6 23 187
9 8 8 6 22 209
10 10 9 7 26 235
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 235
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10X 9 9 28 54
3 10 7 6 23 77
4 10 8 8 26 103
5 8 7 7 22 125
6 9 7 6 22 147
7 9 8 6 23 170
8 8 8 7 23 193
9 10X 9 8 27 220
10 9 8 6 23 243
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 478

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
7C
ROUSSEAU VINCENT
0965036C
MONTAUBAN
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 7 7 22 42
3 10 9 8 27 69
4 9 8 7 24 93
5 8 7 6 21 114
6 8 8 8 24 138
7 10 9 8 27 165
8 10 9 8 27 192
9 10 7 5 22 214
10 9 7 7 23 237
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 237
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 5 4 19 44
3 7 7 6 20 64
4 10 9 9 28 92
5 10 9 6 25 117
6 10 9 8 27 144
7 9 6 6 21 165
8 8 8 7 23 188
9 9 8 8 25 213
10 10 7 6 23 236
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 236
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 473

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
8A
BONNAFE MAEL
0015151V
MONTECH
PHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 3 1 8 8
2 3 3 2 8 16
3 7 7 6 20 36
4 5 5 2 12 48
5 9 7 6 22 70
6 8 7 3 18 88
7 7 6 3 16 104
8 9 8 7 24 128
9 9 8 7 24 152
10 4 1 M 5 157
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 157
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 4 M 12 12
2 8 6 4 18 30
3 9 8 7 24 54
4 9 3 2 14 68
5 5 4 3 12 80
6 8 7 4 19 99
7 9 8 6 23 122
8 9 6 5 20 142
9 9 9 4 22 164
10 9 2 M 11 175
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 175
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 332

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
9A
RUMEAU JEAN LOUIS
0590864U
MONTAUBAN
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 7 27 52
3 9 9 8 26 78
4 10 10 9 29 107
5 9 8 7 24 131
6 9 6 M 15 146
7 9 7 7 23 169
8 10 8 7 25 194
9 8 8 7 23 217
10 9 9 8 26 243
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 9 9 8 26 104
5 10 8 7 25 129
6 10 10 8 28 157
7 10 9 9 28 185
8 8 8 7 23 208
9 10 8 8 26 234
10 8 7 7 22 256
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 499

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
9B
SAMAZAN SEBASTIEN
0917603V
NEGREPELISSE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 7 5 22 46
3 10 8 7 25 71
4 9 8 6 23 94
5 9 9 9 27 121
6 9 8 7 24 145
7 10 8 7 25 170
8 10 10 9 29 199
9 8 7 7 22 221
10 9 8 8 25 246
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 246
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 7 5 21 47
3 10 8 6 24 71
4 10 8 5 23 94
5 10 10 8 28 122
6 9 9 6 24 146
7 7 7 6 20 166
8 8 8 6 22 188
9 9 7 7 23 211
10 8 7 6 21 232
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 232
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 478

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
9C
ROUGE DAVID
0739147W
SAINT GAUDENS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 8 25 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 10 9 7 26 103
5 10 7 7 24 127
6 9 9 7 25 152
7 9 8 8 25 177
8 10 10 8 28 205
9 9 7 6 22 227
10 8 8 7 23 250
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 250
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 9 8 27 77
4 10 10 8 28 105
5 8 8 7 23 128
6 9 9 6 24 152
7 9 8 8 25 177
8 9 7 7 23 200
9 9 9 6 24 224
10 10 7 7 24 248
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 248
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 498

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
10B
PETRUS MARC
0736585L
PECHBONNIEU
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 8 26 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 10 9 29 113
5 10 9 9 28 141
6 10 10 9 29 170
7 9 9 9 27 197
8 9 9 9 27 224
9 10 9 9 28 252
10 10 9 9 28 280
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 280
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 9 9 9 27 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 10 9 9 28 278
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 278
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 0 Total points 558

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
10C
NARBONNE SEBASTIEN
00625137
PECHBONNIEU
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 7 26 79
4 9 9 8 26 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 10 10 9 29 162
7 10 9 9 28 190
8 9 9 9 27 217
9 10 9 9 28 245
10 10 10 8 28 273
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 10 9 29 86
4 9 9 9 27 113
5 9 9 9 27 140
6 9 9 8 26 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 9 9 9 27 222
9 10 9 9 28 250
10 9 9 9 27 277
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 16 Total 10X 0 Total points 550

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
11A
PAES CHRISTIAN
0835695P
CASTELSARRASIN
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 7 7 24 49
3 9 8 8 25 74
4 9 9 9 27 101
5 9 9 8 26 127
6 9 8 7 24 151
7 9 8 8 25 176
8 9 8 7 24 200
9 8 8 7 23 223
10 9 9 6 24 247
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 8 8 7 23 47
3 9 9 8 26 73
4 9 8 8 25 98
5 9 9 7 25 123
6 10 9 8 27 150
7 9 9 9 27 177
8 8 8 7 23 200
9 9 9 8 26 226
10 9 9 9 27 253
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 253
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 500

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
11B
MICHELOTTI MICHEL
0889929P
PECHBONNIEU
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 10 9 9 28 137
6 10 9 7 26 163
7 9 9 8 26 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 9 9 8 26 243
10 10 9 9 28 271
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 8 8 26 165
7 10 9 9 28 193
8 10 9 9 28 221
9 9 9 9 27 248
10 9 9 9 27 275
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 0 Total points 546

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
11C
PACE PATRICK
0907925A
CASTELSARRASIN
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 9 9 7 25 135
6 9 9 8 26 161
7 10 9 9 28 189
8 10 9 9 28 217
9 10 9 8 27 244
10 9 9 9 27 271
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 9 9 28 136
6 10 9 9 28 164
7 9 9 8 26 190
8 10 9 8 27 217
9 10 9 8 27 244
10 9 9 9 27 271
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 542

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
12A
DELEUZE CYPRIEN
0938779M
CASTELSARRASIN
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 9 7 25 51
3 9 9 9 27 78
4 10 10 7 27 105
5 10 9 7 26 131
6 10 10 7 27 158
7 10 10 10 30 188
8 10 10 8 28 216
9 10 9 8 27 243
10 10 10 9 29 272
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 10 10 9 29 81
4 9 9 8 26 107
5 9 9 8 26 133
6 9 9 8 26 159
7 10 8 8 26 185
8 10 8 7 25 210
9 10 10 8 28 238
10 9 8 8 25 263
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 263
Total 10+10X 21 Total 10X 0 Total points 535

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
12B
LE VAN CHRISTIAN
0464260F
CASTELSARRASIN
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 9 9 9 27 191
8 10 9 9 28 219
9 9 9 9 27 246
10 9 9 7 25 271
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 9 9 8 26 110
5 9 9 M 18 128
6 9 9 9 27 155
7 9 9 9 27 182
8 9 9 8 26 208
9 10 9 8 27 235
10 9 9 9 27 262
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 262
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 0 Total points 533

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
12C
DESCOURVIERES BENOIT
0764285V
PECHBONNIEU
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 10 10 10 30 116
5 10 9 8 27 143
6 10 10 9 29 172
7 10 9 9 28 200
8 10 10 9 29 229
9 10 10 9 29 258
10 10 9 9 28 286
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
4 10 9 9 28 113
5 10 10 9 29 142
6 10 9 9 28 170
7 10 9 9 28 198
8 10 10 9 29 227
9 10 10 9 29 256
10 10 9 9 28 284
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 31 Total 10X 0 Total points 570

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
13A
DEFEVRE LEO
0914675M
BOE
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 10 10 8 28 58
3 10 10 10 30 88
4 10 10 9 29 117
5 10 9 9 28 145
6 10 9 9 28 173
7 10 10 9 29 202
8 10 10 9 29 231
9 10 10 9 29 260
10 9 9 9 27 287
Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 8 8 26 80
4 10 10 10 30 110
5 10 10 10 30 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 9 9 9 27 196
8 10 10 9 29 225
9 10 9 9 28 253
10 10 10 9 29 282
Nb 10+10X 15 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 282
Total 10+10X 33 Total 10X 0 Total points 569

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
13B
GYRE WILLY
0698621W
CAUSSADE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 10 10 30 85
4 10 10 8 28 113
5 10 9 7 26 139
6 10 9 8 27 166
7 9 8 8 25 191
8 10 8 8 26 217
9 8 8 7 23 240
10 9 8 8 25 265
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 8 8 7 23 98
5 10 9 8 27 125
6 10 10 8 28 153
7 9 9 9 27 180
8 9 9 8 26 206
9 9 9 8 26 232
10 9 9 7 25 257
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 0 Total points 522

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
13C
HUILLE JOHNNY
0602213E
CASTELSARRASIN
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 M 12 12
2 7 6 M 13 25
3 8 8 6 22 47
4 8 6 M 14 61
5 10 9 8 27 88
6 8 6 M 14 102
7 7 M M 7 109
8 8 7 M 15 124
9 7 7 7 21 145
10 9 6 M 15 160
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 160
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 M 17 17
2 7 6 M 13 30
3 10 9 6 25 55
4 9 7 7 23 78
5 8 6 M 14 92
6 8 7 M 15 107
7 9 7 M 16 123
8 9 7 M 16 139
9 8 7 M 15 154
10 7 7 M 14 168
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 168
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 328

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
14A
DEFEVRE LUCAS
0890065M
BOE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 10 10 30 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 10 9 8 27 167
7 10 10 10 30 197
8 10 10 10 30 227
9 10 10 8 28 255
10 10 10 10 30 285
Nb 10+10X 20 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 9 9 9 27 82
4 9 9 9 27 109
5 9 9 8 26 135
6 10 10 9 29 164
7 10 10 9 29 193
8 10 10 9 29 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 10 10 9 29 280
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 33 Total 10X 1 Total points 565

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
14B
REGNIEZ MARCEL
0629772K
NEGREPELISSE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 7 7 24 79
4 10 9 7 26 105
5 10 9 9 28 133
6 10 8 8 26 159
7 10 9 8 27 186
8 10 8 8 26 212
9 10 10 8 28 240
10 10 10 9 29 269
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 10 9 9 28 135
6 9 8 8 25 160
7 10 10 8 28 188
8 10 10 7 27 215
9 9 8 7 24 239
10 10 9 7 26 265
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 265
Total 10+10X 21 Total 10X 1 Total points 534

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
14C
BUGNONE FREDERIC
0256826]
BRESSOLS
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 9 9 7 25 53
3 9 9 9 27 80
4 8 8 8 24 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 9 9 9 27 158
7 8 8 8 24 182
8 9 8 8 25 207
9 9 9 8 26 233
10 9 8 6 23 256
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 8 27 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 8 7 7 22 126
6 9 9 8 26 152
7 10 9 8 27 179
8 10 9 8 27 206
9 9 9 7 25 231
10 9 9 8 26 257
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 257
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X = 0 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 1
15A
AUBERT CHRISTIAN
0736121G
PECHBONNIEU
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 9 9 9 27 56
3 10 9 9 28 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 9 9 9 27 221
9 10 10 9 29 250
10 9 9 8 26 276
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 10 9 9 28 109
5 9 9 9 27 136
6 9 9 9 27 163
7 9 9 9 27 190
8 10 9 9 28 218
9 9 9 9 27 245
10 10 9 9 28 273
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 549

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024
DEPART 1

15B

FERRIERE ANTONY
0025985V
BRESSOLS

S1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 6 M 16 16
2 8 8 8 24 40
3 8 6 M 14 54
4 7 6 M 13 67
5 6 M M 6 73
6 8 7 6 21 94
7 8 8 7 23 117
8 9 8 8 25 142
9 9 8 M 17 159
10 9 7 6 22 181
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 181
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 7 M 15 41
3 8 6 M 14 55
4 9 6 M 15 70
5 10 9 6 25 95
6 10 8 M 18 113
7 10 6 6 22 135
8 9 8 7 24 159
9 8 6 M 14 173
10 10 9 8 27 200
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 200
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
1B
CHOURY JEAN LUC
0786536F
MONTECH
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 2 16 16
2 4 1 M 5 21
3 8 7 6 21 42
4 2 M M 2 44
5 9 7 M 16 60
6 9 5 1 15 75
7 6 3 2 11 86
8 6 3 1 10 96
9 6 5 4 15 111
10 8 7 M 15 126
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 126
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 M M 5 5
2 8 8 3 19 24
3 8 4 3 15 39
4 7 5 3 15 54
5 5 3 M 8 62
6 8 M M 8 70
7 4 3 3 10 80
8 2 1 M 3 83
9 7 3 1 11 94
10 7 6 M 13 107
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 107
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 233

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
1C
PUECH LUDOVIC
0042247W
NEGREPELISSE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 4 22 47
3 10X 8 6 24 71
4 9 8 6 23 94
5 8 8 7 23 117
6 8 8 5 21 138
7 9 9 8 26 164
8 10 9 7 26 190
9 10 6 6 22 212
10 9 8 5 22 234
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 8 7 7 22 42
3 9 8 3 20 62
4 8 8 6 22 84
5 10 7 5 22 106
6 9 8 8 25 131
7 8 7 M 15 146
8 10 8 6 24 170
9 9 9 9 27 197
10 10 8 7 25 222
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 222
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 456

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
1D
ROBERT SANDRA
0891225Y
CASTELSARRASIN
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 8 26 49
3 8 7 7 22 71
4 7 7 5 19 90
5 8 7 6 21 111
6 9 6 4 19 130
7 8 7 7 22 152
8 9 9 6 24 176
9 9 9 7 25 201
10 9 8 8 25 226
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 226
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 10 8 5 23 43
3 10 7 7 24 67
4 9 9 7 25 92
5 9 9 7 25 117
6 10 9 6 25 142
7 10 8 7 25 167
8 9 9 7 25 192
9 9 9 8 26 218
10 10X 8 8 26 244
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 244
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 470

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024
DEPART 2

2A

AYRAL CORINNE
0876563L
POMPIGNAN
S1FBB

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 3 15 15

2 5 3 M 8 23

3 7 3 M 10 33

4 8 8 5 21 54

5 9 6 5 20 74

6 7 4 1 12 86

7 6 4 1 11 97

8 4 4 2 10 107

9 10 8 4 22 129
10 9 4 4 17 146
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 146
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 5 4 2 11 37

3 5 4 2 11 48

4 4 2 M 6 54

5 7 6 2 15 69

6 8 1 M 9 78

7 7 4 4 15 93

8 6 5 5 16 109

9 4 1 M 5 114
10 7 4 1 12 126
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 126
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 272

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
2B
DAUGE LOANE
0912557K
MONTECH
JFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 3 18 18
2 10 6 6 22 40
3 10 8 7 25 65
4 7 4 2 13 78
5 7 3 3 13 91
6 6 6 4 16 107
7 6 5 5 16 123
8 9 8 6 23 146
9 6 3 3 12 158
10 8 8 6 22 180
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 180
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 3 2 15 15
2 5 4 2 11 26
3 9 8 1 18 44
4 9 8 7 24 68
5 10 8 5 23 91
6 7 6 3 16 107
7 8 5 4 17 124
8 10 8 M 18 142
9 9 8 7 24 166
10 10X 8 5 23 189
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 189
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 369

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
2C
SELLITTO VIRGINIE
0031754R
VERDUN SUR GARONNE
S1FBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 5 22 22
2 8 7 6 21 43
3 7 6 6 19 62
4 9 7 4 20 82
5 8 6 6 20 102
6 8 6 4 18 120
7 7 6 4 17 137
8 10 8 7 25 162
9 7 7 6 20 182
10 9 8 7 24 206
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 206
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 9 8 3 20 40
3 9 8 6 23 63
4 10 8 5 23 86
5 9 9 8 26 112
6 8 7 3 18 130
7 9 7 6 22 152
8 8 7 3 18 170
9 10 10 7 27 197
10 10X 7 7 24 221
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 221
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 427

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
2D
PAULHAC JULIE
1010981P
CASTELSARRASIN
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 10 8 6 24 43
3 9 7 1 17 60
4 8 5 M 13 73
5 8 4 M 12 85
6 6 4 M 10 95
7 M M M 0 95
8 6 1 M 7 102
9 8 5 1 14 116
10 8 7 M 15 131
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 131
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 M M M 0 0
2 6 3 M 9 9
3 4 1 M 5 14
4 6 4 1 11 25
5 8 6 5 19 44
6 9 2 1 12 56
7 4 3 2 9 65
8 9 7 5 21 86
9 10X 4 4 18 104
10 7 6 M 13 117
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 117
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 248

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
3A
ARLOT LOIC
0049136]
CAHORS
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 10 9 7 26 76
4 9 7 5 21 97
5 9 8 8 25 122
6 8 6 5 19 141
7 8 8 7 23 164
8 9 9 8 26 190
9 8 7 6 21 211
10 10 8 7 25 236
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 26 26
2 10 9 8 27 53
3 8 8 4 20 73
4 8 7 4 19 92
5 9 8 7 24 116
6 10 8 8 26 142
7 9 8 8 25 167
8 10 6 4 20 187
9 9 8 7 24 211
10 10X 9 8 27 238
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 238
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 474

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
3B
EMBOULAS LISA
0962938X
MONTAUBAN
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 M 11 11
2 7 7 5 19 30
3 8 7 6 21 51
4 8 6 6 20 71
5 9 8 5 22 93
6 8 7 3 18 111
7 9 8 M 17 128
8 7 6 5 18 146
9 7 5 1 13 159
10 9 7 7 23 182
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 182
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 4 14 14
2 9 8 4 21 35
3 10 6 6 22 57
4 7 7 5 19 76
5 8 5 5 18 94
6 7 4 M 11 105
7 6 5 5 16 121
8 9 7 M 16 137
9 7 7 6 20 157
10 8 6 3 17 174
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 174
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 356

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
3C
MOREAU AIGLINE
0961373W
BOE
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 2 19 19
2 9 7 6 22 41
3 10 8 7 25 66
4 9 8 5 22 88
5 9 7 5 21 109
6 8 8 7 23 132
7 8 6 4 18 150
8 10 7 7 24 174
9 9 6 3 18 192
10 9 7 5 21 213
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 213
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 6 4 18 39
3 9 9 7 25 64
4 8 8 6 22 86
5 8 8 7 23 109
6 7 7 5 19 128
7 9 8 6 23 151
8 9 9 7 25 176
9 10X 10 9 29 205
10 8 8 7 23 228
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 441

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
3D
GARAYT BAPTISTE
0033435T
CAHORS
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 10 9 9 28 51
3 9 6 3 18 69
4 9 9 8 26 95
5 10 8 6 24 119
6 9 8 8 25 144
7 8 8 6 22 166
8 8 8 8 24 190
9 9 9 9 27 217
10 9 8 6 23 240
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 8 7 23 46
3 8 6 6 20 66
4 8 6 6 20 86
5 6 4 4 14 100
6 7 5 5 17 117
7 9 9 6 24 141
8 10 10 9 29 170
9 9 7 6 22 192
10 8 6 6 20 212
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 212
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 452

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
4A
AYRAL PATRICE
0714900R
VERDUN SUR GARONNE
S1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 2 1 11 11
2 10 6 5 21 32
3 7 7 7 21 53
4 9 6 5 20 73
5 7 7 6 20 93
6 8 4 1 13 106
7 4 3 2 9 115
8 10 8 6 24 139
9 10 7 7 24 163
10 8 7 3 18 181
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 181
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 3 19 19
2 8 8 4 20 39
3 6 4 3 13 52
4 9 8 1 18 70
5 10 7 6 23 93
6 7 6 5 18 111
7 8 7 7 22 133
8 8 6 M 14 147
9 10 8 7 25 172
10 9 3 1 13 185
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 185
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 366

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
4B
GEANT CLOVIS
0040220T
NEGREPELISSE
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 3 M 9 9
2 8 5 4 17 26
3 5 4 M 9 35
4 10 4 3 17 52
5 4 1 M 5 57
6 10 3 M 13 70
7 M M M 0 70
8 9 8 M 17 87
9 6 3 M 9 96
10 8 M M 8 104
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 104
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 7 3 M 10 32
3 3 M M 3 35
4 7 7 6 20 55
5 8 3 M 11 66
6 3 2 M 5 71
7 M M M 0 71
8 5 5 M 10 81
9 8 7 3 18 99
10 10 4 M 14 113
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 113
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 217

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
4C
LOPEZ BONNEFOU MANON
0981626K
MONTAUBAN
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 1 16 16
2 8 5 5 18 34
3 M M M 0 34
4 5 4 1 10 44
5 9 7 4 20 64
6 8 7 7 22 86
7 10 8 M 18 104
8 9 8 7 24 128
9 10 6 3 19 147
10 8 8 4 20 167
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 167
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 M M 6 6
2 9 8 2 19 25
3 10 10 8 28 53
4 8 7 2 17 70
5 8 7 7 22 92
6 9 8 5 22 114
7 10 10 7 27 141
8 9 8 7 24 165
9 8 8 6 22 187
10 8 8 6 22 209
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 209
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 376

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
4D
TAUDOU ROMUALD
0059034T
FUMEL
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 9 8 5 22 43
3 8 7 7 22 65
4 10 7 7 24 89
5 9 8 8 25 114
6 7 7 6 20 134
7 8 8 5 21 155
8 9 7 6 22 177
9 7 6 3 16 193
10 9 8 8 25 218
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 218
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 7 25 49
3 9 9 8 26 75
4 10 8 7 25 100
5 9 8 4 21 121
6 9 7 5 21 142
7 9 6 6 21 163
8 9 6 1 16 179
9 10 9 7 26 205
10 9 7 7 23 228
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 228
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 446

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
5A
BONNAFE NICOLAS
0995148H
MONTECH
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 8 8 26 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 9 8 7 24 102
5 9 8 8 25 127
6 9 8 7 24 151
7 9 8 8 25 176
8 9 8 8 25 201
9 10 8 8 26 227
10 10 9 8 27 254
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 254
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 8 7 25 79
4 9 8 7 24 103
5 9 8 6 23 126
6 10 7 7 24 150
7 10 10 8 28 178
8 10 8 6 24 202
9 10 9 9 28 230
10 9 9 8 26 256
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 256
Total 10+410X | 12 Total 10X 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024
DEPART 2

5B

SIERRA THEO
0027376G
CASTELSARRASIN
BHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 M 15 15

2 8 5 4 17 32

3 10 6 5 21 53

4 10 8 6 24 77

5 9 8 6 23 100

6 10 9 5 24 124

7 7 6 5 18 142

8 9 6 M 15 157

9 10 6 3 19 176
10 9 8 7 24 200
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 200
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 4 17 17

2 8 7 3 18 35

3 6 6 5 17 52

4 8 8 6 22 /4

5 7 5 5 17 91

6 8 8 8 24 115

7 8 6 3 17 132

8 9 5 5 19 151

9 7 7 4 18 169
10 9 7 7 23 192
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 192
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 392

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
5C
HIVERT JEAN PHILIPPE
0050442D
MONTAUBAN
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 5 19 19
2 8 7 M 15 34
3 7 6 4 17 51
4 7 6 2 15 66
5 8 5 4 17 83
6 8 7 7 22 105
7 9 7 7 23 128
8 7 5 4 16 144
9 9 5 2 16 160
10 10 8 6 24 184
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 184
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 21 21
2 9 9 5 23 44
3 10 10 4 24 68
4 8 8 7 23 91
5 8 7 6 21 112
6 9 6 3 18 130
7 7 6 M 13 143
8 8 8 4 20 163
9 9 7 6 22 185
10 10 10 5 25 210
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 210
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 394

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024
DEPART 2

5D

DEBART MARIE
0867438T
CASTELSARRASIN
CFBB

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24

2 10 5 3 18 42

3 8 8 7 23 65

4 9 6 2 17 82

5 10 9 5 24 106

6 8 7 6 21 127

7 7 6 6 19 146

8 7 5 4 16 162

9 9 8 7 24 186
10 7 6 6 19 205
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 205
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23

2 6 6 3 15 38

3 8 7 3 18 56

4 6 6 6 18 74

5 9 9 7 25 99

6 10 8 8 26 125

7 9 8 6 23 148

8 8 7 3 18 166

9 10 7 7 24 190
10 8 8 7 23 213
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 213
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 418

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Castelsarrasin salle 2024
DEPART 2

6A

BONNAFE ROMAIN
0003935C
MONTECH

JHCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 5 18 18

2 10 9 7 26 44

3 9 7 6 22 66

4 7 7 7 21 87

5 9 9 9 27 114

6 10 9 8 27 141

7 9 7 6 22 163

8 10 9 9 28 191

9 9 8 8 25 216
10 10 8 6 24 240
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 9 7 25 53

3 10 10 9 29 82

4 9 8 6 23 105

5 8 7 7 22 127

6 10 9 7 26 153

7 9 8 5 22 175

8 9 9 7 25 200

9 10 10 8 28 228
10 9 9 8 26 254
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 254
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 494

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
6B
HUBERT ANTOINE
1005335L
BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 8 7 5 20 42
3 9 6 1 16 58
4 7 7 3 17 75
5 9 7 2 18 93
6 6 4 3 13 106
7 6 M M 6 112
8 9 2 2 13 125
9 8 4 2 14 139
10 1 M M 1 140
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 140
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 6 6 3 15 42
3 6 1 M 7 49
4 2 1 M 3 52
5 7 2 1 10 62
6 6 5 5 16 78
7 7 5 5 17 95
8 7 3 2 12 107
9 9 4 3 16 123
10 7 7 5 19 142
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 142
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 282

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
6C
LE GOFF DIDIER
0865210W
CAHORS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 10 8 7 25 100
5 9 8 7 24 124
6 9 8 7 24 148
7 9 8 7 24 172
8 8 8 7 23 195
9 10 9 9 28 223
10 10 10 9 29 252
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 7 27 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 8 6 23 104
5 9 8 7 24 128
6 9 8 8 25 153
7 9 8 7 24 177
8 10 10 9 29 206
9 10 10 8 28 234
10 9 9 8 26 260
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 11  Total 10X 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
7A
BONNAFE MATIS
0003936D
MONTECH
BHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 5 21 21
2 10X 9 9 28 49
3 10 10 M 20 69
4 8 7 6 21 90
5 6 5 2 13 103
6 9 2 1 12 115
7 9 9 M 18 133
8 8 7 7 22 155
9 10 8 8 26 181
10 10 9 9 28 209
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 209
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 10 5 4 19 43
3 7 6 6 19 62
4 9 9 9 27 89
5 10X 9 8 27 116
6 10 9 8 27 143
7 10 9 4 23 166
8 9 8 8 25 191
9 8 8 7 23 214
10 10X 10 9 29 243
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 452

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
/B
HOCHET VERGARA ARTHUR
0031770H
POMPIGNAN
CHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 8 5 4 17 36
3 10 9 5 24 60
4 8 7 7 22 82
5 10 9 6 25 107
6 8 5 1 14 121
7 9 6 5 20 141
8 9 9 8 26 167
9 8 7 5 20 187
10 9 7 1 17 204
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 204
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 4 19 19
2 9 6 M 15 34
3 9 9 7 25 59
4 8 6 5 19 78
5 10 6 2 18 96
6 9 5 5 19 115
7 8 8 5 21 136
8 7 7 2 16 152
9 6 6 5 17 169
10 9 8 6 23 192
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 192
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 396

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
7C
BENJAMINS SEVAN
0031732S
VERDUN SUR GARONNE
CHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 8 7 5 20 43
3 9 7 5 21 64
4 9 8 8 25 89
5 9 8 6 23 112
6 8 8 7 23 135
7 9 7 5 21 156
8 9 8 8 25 181
9 10X 8 5 23 204
10 7 7 3 17 221
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 221
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 22 22
2 8 6 3 17 39
3 9 8 5 22 61
4 8 6 6 20 81
5 9 7 7 23 104
6 6 5 1 12 116
7 8 7 6 21 137
8 10 10 5 25 162
9 8 7 2 17 179
10 6 3 2 11 190
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 190
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
7D
LAURENS NATHAN
0031740A
VERDUN SUR GARONNE
CHBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 1 15 15
2 9 8 5 22 37
3 3 2 M 5 42
4 6 2 M 8 50
5 6 4 2 12 62
6 6 3 2 11 73
7 4 4 2 10 83
8 9 7 M 16 99
9 9 3 M 12 111
10 7 M M 7 118
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 118
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 1 1 8 8
2 5 M M 5 13
3 M M M 0 13
4 8 M M 8 21
5 7 M M 7 28
6 3 2 M 5 33
7 6 M M 6 39
8 M M M 0 39
9 5 3 M 8 47
10 3 1 M 4 51
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 51
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 169

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
8A
TOTI MATTIA
0015397L
ST MARTIN D ARMAGNAC
PHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 6 3 2 11 31
3 9 4 1 14 45
4 8 3 3 14 59
5 4 1 M 5 64
6 8 6 3 17 81
7 7 3 1 11 92
8 4 2 M 6 98
9 8 M M 8 106
10 8 3 1 12 118
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 118
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 3 18 18
2 10 8 2 20 38
3 3 2 1 6 44
4 6 5 M 11 55
5 7 3 1 11 66
6 9 5 5 19 85
7 6 6 4 16 101
8 7 5 5 17 118
9 9 8 8 25 143
10 9 8 6 23 166
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 166
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 284

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
8B
BONNAFE MAEL
0015151V
MONTECH
PHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 M 13 13
2 8 6 2 16 29
3 7 7 5 19 48
4 9 6 5 20 68
5 9 7 4 20 88
6 7 7 4 18 106
7 10X 7 5 22 128
8 8 5 2 15 143
9 6 4 4 14 157
10 8 7 7 22 179
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 179
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 3 17 17
2 10 8 6 24 41
3 10 8 7 25 66
4 9 7 2 18 84
5 10 8 4 22 106
6 7 7 6 20 126
7 10 7 4 21 147
8 8 7 4 19 166
9 9 6 5 20 186
10 9 7 6 22 208
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 208
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 387

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
9A
TORRESAN SANDRA
0057510L
MONTECH
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 8 7 6 21 44
3 9 9 7 25 69
4 9 8 5 22 91
5 8 6 6 20 111
6 8 7 5 20 131
7 7 7 3 17 148
8 8 4 3 15 163
9 6 5 5 16 179
10 6 6 2 14 193
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 193
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 6 6 22 22
2 8 8 2 18 40
3 8 6 M 14 54
4 7 4 3 14 68
5 8 8 4 20 88
6 8 8 2 18 106
7 7 4 1 12 118
8 9 6 6 21 139
9 7 6 5 18 157
10 8 8 3 19 176
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 176
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points 369

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024
DEPART 2

9B

SIERRA SEBASTIEN
1010979N
CASTELSARRASIN
S1HCL

SERIE 1

Fleches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23

2 10X 10 10 30 53

3 9 8 8 25 78

4 10 8 8 26 104

5 9 9 9 27 131

6 10X 8 5 23 154

7 9 8 7 24 178

8 9 8 6 23 201

9 8 8 7 23 224
10 8 6 5 19 243
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 243
Fleches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23

2 10X 8 8 26 49

3 8 8 7 23 72

4 10 9 6 25 97

5 9 9 8 26 123

6 10X 8 8 26 149

7 9 8 4 21 170

8 9 8 8 25 195

9 9 7 7 23 218
10 7 5 3 15 233
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 233
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 4 Total points 476

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
9C
LERAY SANDRA
10065021
CASTELSARRASIN
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 7 6 23 44
3 8 7 2 17 61
4 10X 6 4 20 81
5 10 6 3 19 100
6 8 5 2 15 115
7 7 7 3 17 132
8 9 4 3 16 148
9 9 7 4 20 168
10 9 7 7 23 191
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 191
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 4 2 10 10
2 9 6 4 19 29
3 8 5 4 17 46
4 8 7 6 21 67
5 8 6 6 20 87
6 9 9 7 25 112
7 8 7 6 21 133
8 8 7 6 21 154
9 6 6 4 16 170
10 6 5 3 14 184
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 184
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 375

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
10A
DELEUZE CYPRIEN
0938779M
CASTELSARRASIN
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 10 9 9 28 53
3 10 9 8 27 80
4 10 10 9 29 109
5 10 10 9 29 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 10 9 8 27 222
9 9 9 9 27 249
10 9 9 9 27 276
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 276
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 9 8 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 10 9 8 27 192
8 10 8 M 18 210
9 9 9 8 26 236
10 10 9 9 28 264
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 0 Total points 540

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
10B
SAURAT AGNES
0944561X
LYON 8EME
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 10 9 6 25 131
6 9 7 7 23 154
7 9 8 6 23 177
8 9 9 8 26 203
9 10 9 8 27 230
10 9 7 6 22 252
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 252
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 8 27 55
3 8 8 M 16 71
4 9 9 9 27 98
5 10 10 9 29 127
6 9 9 7 25 152
7 10 10 9 29 181
8 9 9 7 25 206
9 10 9 7 26 232
10 9 8 7 24 256
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 508

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
10C
JAROS NEO
0054473K
CASTELSARRASIN
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 6 22 49
3 8 8 8 24 73
4 8 8 7 23 96
5 10 9 8 27 123
6 8 7 7 22 145
7 9 8 6 23 168
8 9 8 7 24 192
9 9 8 6 23 215
10 7 7 7 21 236
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 236
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 8 8 25 52
3 9 8 8 25 77
4 9 8 7 24 101
5 8 8 7 23 124
6 9 9 9 27 151
7 10 8 8 26 177
8 8 7 7 22 199
9 9 7 M 16 215
10 9 8 7 24 239
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 239
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 475

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
11A
COUSTHAM ALEXANDRE
0975670L
AUCH
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 10 9 8 27 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 10 9 29 137
6 10 10 9 29 166
7 10 9 9 28 194
8 10 10 8 28 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 9 9 9 27 278
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 10 9 29 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 10 9 29 226
9 10 10 9 29 255
10 10 9 9 28 283
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 283
Total 10+10X = 25  Total 10X 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
11B
GYRE WILLY
0698621W
CAUSSADE
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 M 17 17
2 10 7 6 23 40
3 9 8 8 25 65
4 10 7 7 24 89
5 9 7 6 22 111
6 8 8 7 23 134
7 8 7 7 22 156
8 10 9 9 28 184
9 7 7 6 20 204
10 10 10 8 28 232
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 6 24 24
2 9 8 8 25 49
3 9 9 9 27 76
4 9 9 8 26 102
5 10 9 7 26 128
6 9 8 8 25 153
7 10 10 8 28 181
8 10 10 8 28 209
9 10 9 M 19 228
10 10 9 9 28 256
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 256
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 488

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
11C
VALENTIN ANTONIN
0925888A
CASTELSARRASIN
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 M 16 16
2 9 9 8 26 42
3 10 9 8 27 69
4 10 10 9 29 98
5 10 10 9 29 127
6 10 9 7 26 153
7 9 9 8 26 179
8 10 10 9 29 208
9 10 9 9 28 236
10 10 10 9 29 265
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 265
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 8 7 25 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 10 M 20 102
5 9 9 7 25 127
6 9 8 M 17 144
7 10 10 M 20 164
8 8 6 M 14 178
9 9 9 M 18 196
10 9 8 M 17 213
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 213
Total 10+10X 19 Total 10X 0 Total points 478

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
11D
BLIN SEVERINE
0464863L
PERPIGNAN
S1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 7 7 23 77
4 10 9 8 27 104
5 9 9 9 27 131
6 10 10 9 29 160
7 9 9 8 26 186
8 9 9 9 27 213
9 10 9 8 27 240
10 10 10 9 29 269
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 10 10 8 28 85
4 10 10 9 29 114
5 9 9 9 27 141
6 10 9 9 28 169
7 10 10 8 28 197
8 10 9 9 28 225
9 9 9 9 27 252
10 10 10 9 29 281
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 20 Total 10X 0 Total points 550

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
12A
CASTANET THIBAULT
0435422K
GOURDON
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 9 27 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 9 9 28 110
5 10 10 9 29 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 10 9 9 28 195
8 10 9 9 28 223
9 10 9 9 28 251
10 9 9 9 27 278
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 278
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 7 26 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 9 9 9 27 110
5 9 9 9 27 137
6 10 9 9 28 165
7 9 8 6 23 188
8 9 9 8 26 214
9 9 9 8 26 240
10 10 9 8 27 267
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 267
Total 10+10X 14 Total 10X 0 Total points 545

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
12B
LAURENCE SYLVIANE
0754738T
CASTELSARRASIN
S2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 M 19 44
3 8 8 8 24 68
4 9 9 8 26 94
5 9 9 8 26 120
6 9 9 7 25 145
7 10 7 6 23 168
8 6 6 M 12 180
9 8 7 7 22 202
10 10 9 8 27 229
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 229
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 8 M 17 42
3 8 7 7 22 64
4 10 9 7 26 90
5 10 9 7 26 116
6 10 9 7 26 142
7 10 10 6 26 168
8 10 8 8 26 194
9 10 10 6 26 220
10 10 10 9 29 249
Nb 10+10X 11 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 249
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 0 Total points 478

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
12C
RODRIGUEZ JEAN-MARC
0946394P
ALBI HANDIMUT
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 7 M 16 41
3 9 8 7 24 65
4 8 8 8 24 89
5 9 8 8 25 114
6 10 9 9 28 142
7 9 9 8 26 168
8 10 9 7 26 194
9 10 10 6 26 220
10 8 6 M 14 234
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 234
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 8 8 7 23 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 8 8 6 22 97
5 9 7 M 16 113
6 9 8 8 25 138
7 9 9 8 26 164
8 9 8 7 24 188
9 10 9 8 27 215
10 9 8 8 25 240
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 240
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 474

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
12D
LOISEAU MAJEAU LOLA
0979689E
BOE
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 7 7 23 53
3 10 8 8 26 79
4 9 8 8 25 104
5 9 8 7 24 128
6 8 8 8 24 152
7 10 9 9 28 180
8 9 9 8 26 206
9 9 8 7 24 230
10 10 9 9 28 258
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 258
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 9 8 8 25 78
4 10 9 9 28 106
5 10 10 8 28 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 10 9 9 28 189
8 10 10 9 29 218
9 10 10 9 29 247
10 9 9 8 26 273
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 16  Total 10X 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
13A
BOUTON SEBASTIEN
0704503P
VERDUN SUR GARONNE
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 9 8 26 53
3 10 9 9 28 81
4 9 9 9 27 108
5 10 10 9 29 137
6 10 9 8 27 164
7 10 9 8 27 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 9 9 8 26 244
10 9 9 9 27 271
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 9 9 28 54
3 9 9 9 27 81
4 10 10 9 29 110
5 10 9 8 27 137
6 9 9 9 27 164
7 10 10 8 28 192
8 9 9 9 27 219
9 9 9 9 27 246
10 9 9 9 27 273
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 0 Total points 544

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
13B
HORNAIN REMI
0851685V
NEGREPELISSE
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 7 24 52
3 9 9 7 25 77
4 10 10 8 28 105
5 9 8 8 25 130
6 10 10 9 29 159
7 10 10 9 29 188
8 10 10 10 30 218
9 10 9 8 27 245
10 10 10 8 28 273
Nb 10+10X 13 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 10 10 9 29 54
3 10 9 9 28 82
4 10 10 9 29 111
5 10 10 9 29 140
6 9 9 9 27 167
7 10 10 8 28 195
8 10 10 8 28 223
9 10 9 8 27 250
10 9 9 9 27 277
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 25 Total 10X 0 Total points 550

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
13C
MONFORT LYSIAN
0047424Y
AUCH
S1HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 9 9 7 25 52
3 10 9 9 28 80
4 10 9 8 27 107
5 9 9 9 27 134
6 9 9 9 27 161
7 10 9 8 27 188
8 9 9 8 26 214
9 9 9 9 27 241
10 10 9 9 28 269
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 6 M 16 43
3 9 8 M 17 60
4 10 9 8 27 87
5 10 9 9 28 115
6 10 10 9 29 144
7 10 9 9 28 172
8 10 10 9 29 201
9 10 9 6 25 226
10 10 9 7 26 252
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 252
Total 10+10X = 14  Total 10X 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
13D
TAUDOU MAEL
0988833U
FUMEL
JHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 10 30 59
3 10 10 9 29 88
4 10 10 9 29 117
5 10 10 9 29 146
6 10 10 9 29 175
7 10 10 9 29 204
8 10 10 10 30 234
9 10 9 9 28 262
10 10 10 10 30 292
Nb 10+10X 22 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 292
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 9 9 27 55
3 10 10 9 29 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 9 9 9 27 139
6 10 10 9 29 168
7 10 10 9 29 197
8 10 10 9 29 226
9 10 9 9 28 254
10 10 10 10 30 284
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 36 Total 10X 0 Total points 576

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
14A
CAZES PIERRE-LAURENT
04102441
CLERMONT FERRAND CIE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 10 30 86
4 10 9 7 26 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 10 10 9 29 169
7 9 9 8 26 195
8 10 10 10 30 225
9 10 10 10 30 255
10 10 10 10 30 285
Nb 10+10X 18 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 10 9 8 27 112
5 10 10 9 29 141
6 10 10 10 30 171
7 10 10 9 29 200
8 10 9 9 28 228
9 10 10 9 29 257
10 10 10 9 29 286
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 286
Total 10+10X = 35  Total 10X 0 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
14B
COUSTHAM TERENCE
08977587
AUCH
CHCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 9 9 28 115
5 10 10 9 29 144
6 10 9 9 28 172
7 10 10 10 30 202
8 10 9 9 28 230
9 10 10 9 29 259
10 10 9 9 28 287
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 287
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 30 30
2 9 9 9 27 57
3 10 10 10 30 87
4 10 10 9 29 116
5 10 9 9 28 144
6 10 10 10 30 174
7 10 10 9 29 203
8 10 10 9 29 232
9 10 10 9 29 261
10 10 10 10 30 291
Nb 10+10X 21 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 291
Total 10+10X 38 Total 10X 0 Total points 578

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
14C
STACEY MICHELE
0715325C
FRONTON
S3FCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 10 9 29 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 9 9 9 27 111
5 10 9 9 28 139
6 10 9 9 28 167
7 9 9 9 27 194
8 10 9 9 28 222
9 10 10 9 29 251
10 10 9 9 28 279
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 9 9 28 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 9 9 27 138
6 10 9 9 28 166
7 10 10 9 29 195
8 10 10 9 29 224
9 10 9 8 27 251
10 9 9 8 26 277
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 277
Total 10+10X 18 Total 10X 0 Total points 556

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
14D
LE VAN CHRISTIAN
0464260F
CASTELSARRASIN
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 9 28 57
3 10 9 9 28 85
4 9 9 9 27 112
5 10 9 9 28 140
6 9 9 8 26 166
7 9 9 9 27 193
8 9 9 9 27 220
9 10 9 9 28 248
10 9 9 9 27 275
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 27 27
2 10 10 10 30 57
3 9 9 9 27 84
4 10 9 9 28 112
5 10 10 8 28 140
6 9 9 8 26 166
7 9 8 8 25 191
8 9 9 9 27 218
9 10 10 9 29 247
10 10 9 9 28 275
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 0 Total points 550

Signature ARBITRE

Signature ARCHER

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-



Castelsarrasin salle 2024

DEPART 2
15A
CAPO JEAN-MARC
0340829S
FRONTON
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 10 9 9 28 56
3 10 10 9 29 85
